Modular Distribution Blocks with 10 sq.mm Output connections and 35 sq.mm Bolt Type Input Connection
The CDB range of distribution blocks is an ideal choice for a simplified distribution system. A bolt in the center of the block provides a connection point for
the incoming cable. All the terminals are internally connected and provide multiple connection points for the outgoing wires. A Protective shield effectively
shrouds the incoming connection.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 800 V
Rated Current - Input Side 114 A
Rated Current - Output Side 57 A

Height with DIN 35 x 7.5 mm rail 47.8 mm
Length 48 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDB10/2 Grey colour Modular Distribution Terminal
Block with 8 outputs of 10 sq.mm
10
CDB10/3 Grey colour Modular Distribution Terminal
Block with 12 outputs of 10 sq.mm
10
CDB10/4 Grey colour Modular Distribution Terminal
Block with 16 outputs of 10 sq.mm
5
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50